SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Incident # Type

1-16-013329 OFFN C305

001
001

Page:
Date:

Caller Information

MARIO MARQUEZ

Phone/Disp

505-589-0073

Date Range: 8/15/16 - 8/16/16 Computer Aided Dispatch
Time Window: 8:00:00 - B8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - 939
Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name
8/15/16 162270587 P DOCUMENTED INFORMATI 001299 ZEPOL RD
0:10:43 Incident Report SIERRA VISTA MOBILE HOME

Unit#: €213
Unit#: C303
Primary Unit#: C305

1-16-013330 OFFN C329

Unit#: C223
Unit#: €224
Unit#: C305
Unit#: C306
Primary Unit#: C329

1-16-013331 OFFN C286

Unit#: C223
Unit#: C224
Unit#: C281
Primary Unit#: C286
Unit#: C70

1-16-013332 OFFN C285

Unit#: C210
Primary Unit#: €285
Unit#: C306

1-16-013333 OFFN C285

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

Cc213
Cc285

6-16-001546 OFFN S501
Primary Unit#: 8501
1-16-013334 OFFN B254
Primary Unit#: B254
1-16-013304 OFFN A227
Primary Unit#: A227
6-16-001547 OFFN S501
Primary Unit#: S501
1-16-013335 OFFN A220

Unit#: A220

JARED LOESING

STEVEN GUSHINIERE

GERARDO GUERRERO
8/15/16 162280005
0:42:36

DANIEL LOPEZ

ISAIAH ANAYA

GERARDC GUERRERO

JESUS RODRIGUEZ

RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ

8/15/16
1:52:05
DANIEL LOPEZ
ISAIAH ANAYRA
MARK CORDOVA
ROBERT DURAN
AARON ORTIZ

162280013

8/15/16

4:23:02
LUCAS SENA
JIMMY MADISON
JESUS RODRIGUEZ

162280035

8/15/16 162280044
5:06:23
JARED LOESING

JIMMY MADISCN

8/15/16 162280098
8:37:36

CLYDE SEGURA
8/15/16 162280130
8:52:18

ANTHONY SWEENY
8/15/16 162280113
8:53:22

LINDSAY MCINTOSH

8/15/16
9:04:53
CLYDE SEGURA

162280126

8/15/16
9:18:19
LUIS RUIZ

162280137

SI

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 006921 AIRPORT RD
Incident Report ANASAZI VILLAGE APARTMENT

DUI
Incident Report

NM 599 /[
S RIDGETCP RD

JERAMIE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

005701
WALMART

HERRERA DR

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
Incident Report

006587 VALENTINE WAY
THE BLUFFS AT VALENTINE

CAT BITE
Incident Report

004499 SAN IGNACIO RD
VILLAS DE SAN IGNACIO

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
Incident Report

004129 S MEADOWS RD
TALAVERA APARTMENTS

CRIM. DAMAGE PROPERT
Incident Report

001431 TAOS ST

STRAY
Incident Report

001058 VILLAGE WAY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

001429 ZEPOL RD
VISTA ALEGRE APARTMENTS

JERELLY

DUSTIN

BISAGNA

CHANEL TORREZ

HUMBERTO GONZALES

THERESA CARSON

THERESA

BILL CLUKEY
MATINTENANCE

001

505-920-1004
001

801-372-7385
001

505-920-7845
001

001

505-204-4615
001

001

505-700-7950
001

505-577-5949
001

505-699-4152
001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Date Range:
Time Window:

8/15/16 -

8/16/16
8:00:00 - 8:

00:00

Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 -

999

Location/Common Name

Incident # Type
Unit#: A273
Primary Unit#: A321
1-16-013336 OFFN A321

Primary Unit#: A321
Unit#: A64

1-16-013337 OFFN A227
Primary Unit#: A227
1-16-013338 OFFN A227

Primary Unit#: A227
Unit#: A232

1-16-013339 OFFN A273
Primary Unit#: A273
1-16-013340 OFFN A220
Primary Unit#: A220
1-16-013341 OFFN A317
Primary Unit#: A317
€-16-001548 OFFN S505

Primary Unit#: S505

1-16-013342 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP
1-16-013156 OFFN I107
Primary Unit#: I107

1-16-013343 OFFN A317

Unit#: A220

Unit#: A317
Primary Unit#: A3z21

Unit#: BG4

1-16-013344 OFFN RA227
Primary Unit#: A227

1-16-013345 OFFN B276

Unit

Date/Time
PATRICK TRUJILLO
MARIA TENA

8/15/16
9:20:52
MARIA TENA
CIPRIANO VARELA

162280122

8/15/16
2:35:03
LINDSAY MCINTOSH

162280143

8/15/16

10:04:26

LINDSAY MCINTOSH
MARTIN PINO

162280164

8/15/16 162280146
10:04:46
PATRICK TRUJILLO
8/15/16 162280165
10:05:05
LUIS RUIZ
8/15/16 162280141
10:07:48

JAVIER VIGIL

8/15/16
10:28:09
THERESA PHELAN

162280185

8/15/16
10:33:58

162280208

8/15/16
10:48:30
JOHN MILES

162280213

8/15/16
10:57:34
LUIS RUIZ
JAVIER VIGIL
MARIA TENA
CIPRIANC VARELA

162280203

8/15/16 162280127
11:29:12

LINDSAY MCINTOSH
8/15/16 162280252
11:55:12

Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition

P SUSPICIOUS PERSON
Incident Report

P LARCENY OF BICYCLE
Incident Report

P ASSISTANCE W/JUVENIL

Incident Report

P BURGLARY
Incident Report

P MVCOLLISION{PRIVATE
Incident Report

PHONE CALL
PHONE CALL CITY

000320 DELGADO ST

000255 CAMINO ALIRE
SANTA FE APARTMENTS

003136 CERRILLOS RD
ADELITAS RESTAURANT

005501 HERRERA DR
CHRISTUS ST VINCENT

P CRIM. DAMAGE PROPERT BECKNER RD /

Incident Report

CERRILLOS RD

JESSICA SANCHEZ

ECHC

P ANIMALS RUNNING AT L 003834 MONTANA VERDE RD

Incident Report

JOHNNY GUTIERREZ

P MVCOLLISION (PRIVATE
Incident Report

P
SI Incident Report
P MVCOLLISION (INJURY)

Incident Report

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA

SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

LOCATED MISSING PERS 001299 ZEPOL RD

SIERRA VISTA MOBILE

008380 CERRILLOS RD

HOME

PREMIER OUTLET STORES

JESSICA SANCHEZ

P LARCENY
Incident Report

P DISORDERLY CONDUCT
SI Incident Report

PHONE CALL
PHONE CALL CITY

004023 CERRILLOS RD
JIFFY LUBE

Dpt: 001 Page: 2
Div: 001 Date: B/16/16
Caller Information Phone/Disp

ANTONINO GOVERMALI

GAY DILLINGHAM

SARAH DORCINE

CHRISTIAN OLIVAS

OWNERS SON

NATALIE PENA

JEREMIAH PRIEST
SALLS BROTHERS

STEVE

ORLANDO MENDONCA

LARA PLAMER

KIM KELLY

405-306-7114
001

505-603-7592
001

505-988-8814
001

505-506-4116
001

505-929-7505
001

505-553-5034
CONSTRUCT 001

505-428-0744
001

003

001
CASSANDRA REED

505-331-7524
001

575-642-7500
001

001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Dpt:

Div: 001

Date Range: 8/15/16 - 8/16/16 Computer Aided Dispatch

Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8€:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - 999

Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name

Incident # Type
Primary Unit#: B276
1-16-013346 OFFN A220

Primary Unit#: A220
Unit#: A321

1-16-013347 OFFN A295
Primary Unit#: A295

1-16-013348 OFFN A321
Primary Unit#: A321

1-16-013349 OFFN B28%
Primary Unit#: B289

1-16-013350 OFFN A232

Unit#: A201
Unit#: A229
Primary Unit#: A232
Unit#: A273
Unit#: A2%5
Unit#: A31l4
Unit#: A317
Unit#: Ae4
Unit#: A78
Unit#: B276
Unit#: ISé
Unit#: S407
Unit#: S409

1-16-013351 OFFN A220
Primary Unit#: A220
1-16-013352 OFFN B269

Unit#: A227
Primary Unit#: B26%

1-16-013353 OFFN S406
Primary Unit#: S406

1-16-013354 OFFN I105
Primary Unit#: I105S

1-16-013355 OFFN A212

JILL FEASTER

8/15/16
12:10:42
LUIS RUIZ
MARIA TENA

162280261

8/15/16 162280205
12:20:07

JOSEPH LEBLANC

8/15/16 162280169
12:34:31
MARIA TENA

8/15/16 162280224
12:42:36

BRADLEY LOPEZ

8/15/16
12:46:02
JOHN GARCIA

DALE MEEK
MARTIN PINO
PATRICK TRUJILLO
JOSEPH LEBLANC
LARISSA ROCHA
JAVIER VIGIL
CIPRIANO VARELA
STEPHEN COSBAN
JILL FEASTER
DAVID JR WEBB
OMAR VIGIL
JOSHUA MUELLER

le2280242

8/15/16 162280257
12:51:23
LUIS RUIZ

8/15/16 162280286
12:59:05

LINDSAY MCINTOSH

ZEBULUN EVRIDGE
8/15/16 162280278
13:18:22

FRANCHESCA PERDUE
8/15/16 162280309
13:23:47

BRYAN MARTINEZ
8/15/16 162280258
13:24:04

P

SI

DOCUMENTED INFORMATI 007205 RIQ DEL LUNA
Incident Report

SUSPICIOUS PERSCN
Incident Report

002933 CALLE PRINCESSA JU

HARASSMENT
Incident Report

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

BURGLARY
Incident Report

002636 AGUA FRIA ST
LONE PINON STORAGE

SUSPICIQCUS VEHICLE
Incident Report

004250 CERRILLOS RD
SEARS

JESSICA SANCHEZ

FRAUD
Incident Report

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

ASSISTING AMBULANCE
Incident Report

001405 VEGAS VERDES DR
ALAMEDA CONDOMINIUMS

BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

MVCOLLISION (PRIVATE
Incident Report

002018 GALISTEQ ST

NARCOTICS VIOLATION
Incident Report

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

ATTEMPTED BURGLARY
Incident Repeort

001201 BISHOPS LODGE RD

Caller Information

TINA

GONZALES

LELIA CARBAJAL

SPANISH SPEAKER

ROSELLA

SHANNON
SEC

CHRISTINE GURULE

cCcM

MARYANNE
DR HERRERAS

JOSE GONZALES

Phone/Disp

505-780-8660
001

505-471-6174
001

505-795-94739
001

505-471-0787
001

505-290-4498
001

505-473-4498
001

001

505-819-8633
001

001

505-231-6280
001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Time Window:

Unit

Date Range: 8/15/16 - 8/16/16 Computer Aided Dispatch Dpt: 001 Page
8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number Div: 001 Date
Incident Type range: 001 - 999
Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name Caller Information

Incident # Type
Primary Unit#: A212
1-16-013356 OFFN B276

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

B269
B276

1-16-013357 OFFN B205

Primary Unit#: A317
Unit#: B205

1-16-013358 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP

1-16-013359 OFFN CLERKP

B205
CLERKP

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013360 OFFN A295
Primary Unit#: A295
1-16-013361 OFFN A295
Primary Unit#: A295

1-16-013362 OFFN B289

Primary Unit#: B276
Unit#: B289

1-16-013363 OFFN A307

Unit#: A270
Unit#: A307

6-16-001551 OFFN S505
Primary Unit#: S505

1-16-013364 OFFN B205
Primary Unit#: B205
1-16-013365 OFFN A317

Unit#: A317
Primary Unit#: B269

1-16-013366 OFFN A317

WILLIAM PERDUE
ROGER JIMENEZ

8/15/16

13:33:11
ZEBULUN EVRIDGE
JILL FEASTER

162280310

8/15/16
14:01:48
JAVIER VIGIL
REBECCA HILDERERANDT

162280315

8/15/16 162280349
14:20:32

8/15/16 162280380
15:10:23

REBECCA HILDERBRANDT

8/15/16
15:21:45
JOSEPH LEBLANC

162280404

8/15/16
15:22:00
JOSEPH LEBLANC

162280405

8/15/16 162280390
15:37:22
JILL FEASTER

BRADLEY LOPEZ

8/15/16
15:37:41
GREG REAMS
JULIAN L. MARTINEZ

1621701459

8/15/16
15:56:52
THERESA PHELAN

162280393

8/15/16 162280411
16:04:58

REBECCA HILDERBRANDT

8/15/16 162280377
16:11:09

JAVIER VIGIL
ZEBULUN EVRIDGE

8/15/16
16:12:10

162280377

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Incident Report

MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU 002515 CAMINC ENTRADA

Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

LARCENY
Incident Report

WARRANT SERVICE
Incident Report

WARRANT SERVICE
Incident Report

ASSTSTING AMBULANCE

Incident Report

WELFARE CHECK
Incident Report

INJURED/SICK ANIMAL

Incident Report

MISSING PERSCN
Incident Report

SHOPLIFTER
Incident Report

SHOPLIFTER
Incident Report

003542 ZAFARANO DR
ALBERTSONS
BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

SARAH
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN PD
JESSICA SANCHEZ

002010 CERRILLOS RD
SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 230

ALMA HINOJOS

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

LUIS BECERRA

000028 CAMINO JUSTICIA
SF COUNTY DETENTION CNTR

000028 CAMINO JUSTICIA
SF COUNTY DETENTION CNTR

CERRILLOS RD / ELLIS BYERS

SILER RD

003618 GUNNISON RD

002500 CAMINO ENTRADA
VALDEZ INDURSTRIAL PARK B
JOHNNY GUTIERREZ ORLANDC MENDONCA

PAUL

004650 AIRPORT RD VERONICA ITA

CASITAS DE SANTA FE

005701 HERRERA DR CESAER MADRID
WALMART LP
JESSICA SANCHEZ
BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

005701 HERRERA DR
WALMART

CESAER MADRID
LP

Phone/Disp

001

001

505-471-1160
001

505-570-0706

001

001

001

415-324-9332

001

001

505-795-3205
001

505-946-7509
001

507-877-2389
[o1e R

507-877-2389
001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Date Range:
Time Window:

Unit

8/15/16 - 8/16/16 Computer Aided Dispatch Dpt: 001 Page:

8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number Div: 001 Date:
Incident Type range: 001 - 999

Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name Caller Information

Incident # Type
Unit#: A317
Primary Unit#: B269
6-16-001552 OFFN S501
Primary Unit#: S501
1-16-013367 OFFN B289

Primary Unit#: B289

1-16-013368 OFFN T236

Primary Unit#: A201
Unit#: S401
Unit#: S409
Unit#: T236

1-16-013369 OFFN B214

Primary Unit#: B214
Unit#: B240

6-16-001553 OFFN S505
Primary Unit#: S505
1-16-013370 OFFN A220
Primary Unit#: Az20
6-16-001554 OFFN S505
Primary Unit#: S505
1-16-013371 OFFN B269
Primary Unit#: B269
Unit#: B27s6
Unit#: OMIPD
1-16-013372 OFFN A220
Primary Unit#: A220
1-16-013373 OFFN S406

5406
T236

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013374 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP

JAVIER VIGIL
ZEBULUN EVRIDGE

8/15/16 162280427
16:31:36
CLYDE SEGURA
8/15/16 162280420
16:38:11

BRADLEY LOPEZ

8/15/16
16:42:40
JOHN GARCIA
ARTHUR MAES
JOSHUA MUELLER
JAMES PLUMMER

162280450

8/15/16

16:48:07
LUKE WAKEFIELD
BLAKE BYFORD

162280448

8/15/16
17:04:44
THERESA PHELAN

162280443

8/15/16 162280438
17:10:00
LUIS RUIZ

8/15/16 162280432
17:17:00

THERESA PHELAN

8/15/16

17:24:09

ZEBULUN EVRIDGE
JILL FEASTER

162280465

8/15/16 162280459
17:24:41

LUIS RUIZ
8/15/16 162280481
17:30:00

FRANCHESCA PERDUE
JAMES PLUMMER

8/15/16
17:39:41

1622804599

JESSICA SANCHEZ
BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

ANIMAL CALL
Incident Report

001015 CIELO AZUL DEBRA ALLEN

1021 1021 1021 1021

LARCENY
Incident Report

003931 CERRILLOS RD
SQUEAKY CLEAN

SHARON NEWCUND

MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU
Incident Report

W ZIA RD /
YUCCA ST

EMILY HERRERA

SHOPLIFTER
Incident Report

003251 CERRILLOS RD DOMINIC TENORIO
WALMART Lp

INJURED/SICK ANIMAL (002520 MAEZ CT JOSE LUJAN
Incident Report

JOHNNY GUTIERREZ ORLANDO MENDONCA
UNLAWFUL USE OF TELE 002515 CAMINQO ENTRADA SARA
Incident Report SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN RECEPTION

ANIMAL CALL
Incident Report

000408 ALEJANDRO ST SARA PASSMORE

JOHNNY GUTIERREZ ORLANDO MENDONCA

UNATTENDED DEATH
Incident Report

000743 ALTO ST KAREN

BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

FRAUD
Incident Report

002515 CAMINO ENTRADA
SANTA FE POLICE DEPARTMEN

DOMINIQUE GONZALES

MVCOLLISION (NON-INJU E CORDOVA RD /
Incident Report DON GASPAR AVE

JULIAN ALVAREZ

CRIM. DAMAGE PROPERT 000144 BOB ST
Incident Report

MARIAN SHIRIN

5
8/16/16

Phone/Disp

505-577-6191
001

505-670-3646
001

505-690-3258
001

505-933-4372
001

505-471-8609
001

001

505-466-2577
001

610-513-8125

001

505-920-7250

001

505-699-8313
001

505-988-3363
001



SYSTEM: SunGard
Progrm: CAD322

Date Range:
Time Window:

8/15/16 -
8:00:00 -

8/16/16
8:00:00

Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - 999

Dpt:

Div: 001

Incident # Type
1-16-013375 OFFN B271

Primary Unit#: B205
Unit#: B271

1-16-013376 OFFN B240
Unit#: B205
Unit#: B240

Primary Unit#: B289

1-16-013377 QFFN S407

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

B269
5407

1-16-013378 OFFN C224

Unit#: €223
Primary Unit#: C224
Unit#: €329

1-16-013379 OFFN B205
Primary Unit#: B205

1-16-013380 OFFN C306

Unit#: B214
Unit#: B289
Unit#: Bés6
Primary Unit#: C210
Unit#: €223
Unit#: €224
Unit#: C306
Unit#: €329
Unit#: C70

1-16-013381 OFFN A232

Unit#: A201
Unit#: A229
Primary Unit#: A232
Unit#: A273
Unit#: A295
Unit#: A314
Unit#: A317
Unit#: A64
Unit#: A78
Unit#: B276
Unit#: 156
Unit#: 5407

Unit

Date/Time

8/15/16

17:54:59
REBECCA HILDERBRANDT
GREGORY LUCERCQ

162280467 P

8/15/16

18:04:21
REBECCA HILDERBRANDT
BLAKE BYFORD
BRADLEY LOPEZ

162280491 P

8/15/16 162280433 P
18:17:47
ZEBULUN EVRIDGE

OMAR VIGIL

8/15/16
18:58:03
DANIEL LOPEZ
ISATAH ANAYA
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ

162280536 P

8/15/16 162280504 P
18:58:41
REBECCA HILDERBRANDT
8/15/16 162280503 P
19:16:56

LUKE WAKEFIELD
BRADLEY LOPEZ
TROY BAKER
LUCAS SENA
DANIEL LOPEZ
ISAIAH ANAYA
JESUS RODRIGUEZ
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ
AARON ORTIZ

8/15/16
19:24:04
JOHN GARCIA

DALE MEEK
MARTIN PINO
PATRICK TRUJILLO
JOSEPH LEBLANC
LARISSA ROCHA
JAVIER VIGIL
CIPRIANO VARELA
STEPHEN COSBAN
JILL FEASTER
DAVID JR WEEBB
OMAR VIGIL

162280242 P

Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition

Location/Common Name

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Incident Report

003483 CALLE MAES

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 002501 W ZIA RD
Incident Report ZIA VISTA APARTMENTS

LOST OR FOUND ITEM
Incident Report

000062 LINCOLN AVE
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SF
BRIAN RODRIGUEZ

MVCOLLISION (INJURY)
Incident Report

CAMINO DEL GUSTO /
SIRINGO RD

BURGLARY
Incident Report

000109 SAN SALVADOR LN

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 000908 RIO VISTA ST
Incident Report

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
Incident Report

004250 CERRILLOS RD
SEARS

JESSICA SANCHEZ

Caller Information

OMAR SANDOVAL

IVAN AGUIRRE
13 YEARS OLD

BARBARA BRINK

KRISTY GIBBS

MAXINE MCREYNOLDS

KATHY BARELA

1021 1021 1021 1021 1021

SHANNON
SEC

Phone/Disp

505-920-3990
001

505-513-0587
001

505-603-4118
001

505-670-9490
001

720-383-3636

001

505-795-0387
001

505-290-4498
001



Page:
Date:

7
8/16/16

SYSTEM: SunGard Date Range: B8/15/16 - B8/16/16 Computer Aided Dispatch
Progrm: CAD322 Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00 Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range: 001 - 999
Incident # Type Unit Date/Time Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition Location/Common Name

Unit#: S409
1-16-013382 OFFN B214
Primary Unit#: B214

1-16-013383 OFFN C210

Unit#: B214
Unit#: C210
Primary Unit#: c70

1-16-013384 OFFN C223

Unit#: c223
Primary Unit#: C224

1-16-013385 OFFN B214

Primary Unit#: B205
Unit#: B214
Unit#: B240
Unit#: B276
Unit#: B289

1-16-013386 OFFN C213
Primary Unit#: C213
1-16-013387 OFFN C303

C303
C305

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013388 OFFN C285

B66
C285

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013389 OFFN CLERKP

Primary Unit#: CLERKP
6-16-001555 OFFN S501
Primary Unit#: S501

1-16-0133%0 OFFN C286

Primary Unit#: €281
Unit#: €286
Unit#: €303
Unit#: €305

JOSHUA MUELLER

8/15/16
19:30:44
LUKE WAKEFIELD

162280523 P

8/15/16

20:08:21

LUKE WAKEFIELD
LUCAS SENA
AARON ORTIZ

162280562 P

8/15/16
20:33:25
DANIEL LOPEZ
ISATAH ANAYA

8/15/16
21:06:38
REBECCA HILDERBRANDT
LUKE WAKEFIELD
BLAKE BYFORD
JILL FEASTER
BRADLEY LOPEZ

8/15/16
21:31:55
JARED LOESING

162280582 P

8/15/16
21:40:52
STEVEN GUSHINIERE
GERARDC GUERRERO

8/15/16
21:52:25
TROY BAKER
JIMMY MADISON

8/15/16 162280594 P
22:14:21

8/15/16 162280606 P
22:17:41

CLYDE SEGURA

8/15/16
22:38:46
MARK CORDOVA
ROBERT DURAN
STEVEN GUSHINIERE
GERARDC GUERRERO

162280608 P

162280553 P

162280576 P

162280589 P

162280598 P

LARCENY 000195 PASEO DE PERALTA
Incident Report cvs
SIMPLE ASSAULT 000564 N GUADALUPE ST

Incident Report DE VARGAS CENTER MALL

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 004440 CHAMISA PATH RD
Incident Report
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 003025 JEMEZ RD
Incident Report
LARCENY 002785 ASPEN LP
Incident Report COTTONWOOD VILLAGE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 003295 CERRILLOS RD
Incident Report KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN
BURG IP 003357 CERRILLOS RD
Incident Report WARREN INN
LARCENY 003358 CERRILLOS RD
Incident Report SANTA FE SUPER 8
DOG BITE 000454 SAINT MICHAELS DR
Incident Report PRESBYTERIAN URGENT CARE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE 001788 HOPEWELL ST
Incident Report

JERAMIE

Caller Information

JUAN RAMIREZ
LOSS PREVENTION

TARANGO

LISA ANDREWS
004436 CHAMISA PATH

THERESA FUENTES

GLORIA DUMAS

ALEHANDRO SANTOS

DENNIS EIPIAZZA

CARLOS GONZALES

10 5 82

JENNIFER ROYBAL

JOSLIN WHEELER

BISAGNA

Phone/Disp

505-470-9027
001

001

850-582-1262
001

505-204-0420
001

505-913-0103
001

505-469-2602
001

847-778-4110
001

505-362-1453
001

505-913-3934
001

505-911-CELL
001



SunGard

SYSTEM:
Progrm:

CAD322

Computer Aided Dispatch
Dispatch Log by Incident Number
Incident Type range:

001 - 3899

Dpt:
Div:

001
001

Incident # Type

1-16-013319 OFFN B271

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013391 OFFN B271

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013392 OFFN C213

Unit#:
Primary Unit#:

2-16-012872

Primary Unit#:
1-16-0133%3 OFFN C210

Primary Unit#:
Unit#:

1-16-013394 OFFN C224

Primary

B271
B276

B271
B276

C213
C303

38

38

c210
c281

Unit#: C306
Unit#: C70

Unit#:
Unit#:
Unit#:
Unit#:
Unit#:
Unit#:
Unit#:

C213
cz223
C224
c285
C303
C329
Cc70

GREGORY LUCERO
JILL FEASTER

8/15/16

22157357

GREGORY LUCERO
JILL FEASTER

162280544

8/16/16

0:22:51
JARED LOESING
STEVEN GUSHINIERE

162280629

8/16/16 162290009
0:34:386

ERNEST ALDERETE
8/16/16 162290026
1:20:24

LUCAS SENA

MARK CORDOVA
JESUS RODRIGUEZ
AARON ORTIZ

8/16/16

3:32522
JARED LOESING
DANIEL LOPEZ
ISAIAH ANAYA
JIMMY MADISON
STEVEN GUSHINIERE
RYAN ALIRE-MAEZ
AARON ORTIZ

162290047

Date Range: 8/15/16 - 8/16/16
Time Window: 8:00:00 - 8:00:00
Date/Time  Call #/Type Call Type/Disposition
8/15/16 162280544 P LOCATED MISSING PERS
22:46:35 Incident Report

LOCATED MISSING PERS
WARRANT ARREST

HARASSMENT
Incident Report

RECKLESS DRIVER CHEC
NO CONTACT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
Incident Report

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
Incident Report

Location/Common Name

007462 RIVERSIDE LP

007462 RIVERSIDE LP

006521 VALENTINE WAY

N SAINT FRANCIS DR /
W ALAMEDA ST

001096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR
WALGREENS

JERAMIE

006321 JAGUAR DR
SONRISA APARTMENTS

Caller Information

PERCILA ZAMORA

PERCILA ZAMORA

AMANDA GONZALES

GUJO KHALSA

JUSTIN MARTINEZ

BISAGNA

KEN MAESTAS
006320 JAGUAR DR

Phone/Disp

505-231-9982
001

505-231-9982
001

505-690-7839
Qo1

505-692-9093
006

505-429-5589
001

505-913-9623
001



